rev. 07.21.25

y Rhodes School

forthe Performing Arts

Bus Route Pick-Up & Drop-Off Schedule

ROUTE 5

*Transportation stops are subject to change based on enrollment*

STOP NAME AM TIME PM TIME
13334 Wallisville Rd. - Bus Yard 5:30a 1:30p
Bender Ave. @ FM 1960 (Walgreens . .
Parking Lot) 6:20a 4:05p
Foxwood Forest Blvd. @ Foxbend Ln. 6:30a 4:25p
Foxwood Forest Blvd. @ Fox Forest Trails 6:33a 4:27p
Arcadia Park Ln. @ Kenswick Forest Ln. 6:36a 4:29p
Arcadia Park Ln. @ Tassel Field Ln. 6:38a 4:31p
Stagewood Dr. @ Kenswick Dr. 6:44a 4:36p
Kenswick Dr. @ Walgreens Parking Lot 6:47a 4:40p
FM 1960 @ The Henry Apartments 7:00a 4:47p
Beltway 8 @ Old Humble Rd. (76 Gas . .

13334 Wallisville Rd. - Bus Yard 7:30a S5:30p

SCAN THE QR CODE TO
DOWNLOAD THE CARIINA APP
FOR TRANSPORTATION UPDATES!

8):

@)

Elementary & Middle School Dismissal is at 3:30 PM Monday-Friday. Please have your scholar at his/her bus stop 10 minutes prior to
the bus stop time. Drop-off times may vary by as much as 15 minutes due to traffic and uncontrollable circumstances.
Parents will be notified of delays via the Cariina Parent App as soon as we are aware.

RSPA Transportation Department 346-646-4284

rhodesschool.org/transportation



